250

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

NATIONAL PROVIDENT AND FRIENDLY SOCIETIES DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number

of Item
Persons.
1937-88.]
15
16
17
18

VOTE No. 35.—~NATIONAL PROVIDENT AND
FRIENDLY SOCIETIES—continued.

OrHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO——confinued.

State subsidy to National Provident Fund . ..

Telephone services (including installation, extensions,
maintenance, rent, and calls)

Travelling allowances and expenses .. ..

Contingencies (including unforeseen expenditure incidental
to the other items of the vote)

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section b1 of the Public

Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)— £
Salaries .. .. .. 1,252
Other charges. . .. .. .. 4

1,256

Gross Torar
CREDITS-IN-AID (a)

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 35

1937-38.
£ ¢
61,626
160
460
20
110,313
125,059
1,256
| 123,803

(@) Credits-in-aid Other
Salaries. Charges. 1937-38.
£ £ £
1,252 4 1,256
Totals .o .. 1,252 4 1,256



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

