Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

NATIONAL PROVIDENT AND FRIENDLY SOCIETIES DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item	VOTE No. 35.—NATIONAL PROVIDENT AND		1937–38.	
1937– 3 8.		FRIENDLY SOCIETIES—continued.			
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.	£	£	
	15	State subsidy to National Provident Fund	e1 ese		
	16	Telephone services (including installation extensions	61,626		
	17	maintenance, rent, and calls)	160		
	18	Travelling allowances and expenses Contingencies (including unforeseen expenditure incidental	460		
		to the other items of the vote)	20		
		Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)— £			
		Salaries 1,252			
		Other charges 4			
		1,256			
		Gross Total	110,313	125,059	
				120,000	
		Credits-in-aid (a)		1,256	
		NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 35		123,803	

(a) Credits-in-aid		Other	
(**, **********************************	Salaries. \mathfrak{L}	${\stackrel{\circ}{\mathrm{L}}}$ Charges.	1937-38. £
	1,252	4	1,256
Totals	1,252	$\frac{-}{4}$	1,256